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HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  May 10, 2014

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,248 of 62,440 = 10.01%

Page 1 of 4 05/19/2014 10:01 AM

Number of District Voters: 2,222 of 38,114 = 5.83% District Precincts Reporting 16 of 16 = 100.00%

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER, TRUSTEE AT-LARGE  HCISD
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HC1 3 5 13 1214 1.07% 2 11 0 135

HC2 14 16 57 2337 2.44% 20 27 7 5427

HC3 24 40 71 4525 1.57% 16 40 10 667

HC4 67 215 527 9888 5.33% 356 136 18 510245

H5A 39 109 250 4162 6.01% 133 92 7 232102

H5B 20 5 29 563 5.15% 10 15 0 254

H5A-KY2 1 2 5 69 7.25% 1 3 0 42

H5A-KY4 14 206 373 3708 10.06% 118 199 25 342153

H5A-KY6 1 15 21 472 4.45% 2 10 6 185

HC1-KY2 17 87 158 1861 8.49% 32 91 27 15054

HC1-KY4 21 114 195 1790 10.89% 54 95 28 17760

HC1-KY6 11 30 64 1676 3.82% 21 29 10 6023

HC2-KY2 16 98 236 3120 7.56% 66 112 31 209122

HC2-KY6 5 56 91 1010 9.01% 13 59 11 8330

HC3-KY6 5 36 72 1551 4.64% 9 53 4 6631

HAYS-CITY 9 12 60 168 35.71% 19 24 5 4839

Totals 267 1046 909 2222 38114 872 996 189 2057
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER, DISTRICT 1  HCISD

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

 
 

J
e
s
s
e
 
E

s
p

i
n

o
z
a

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

T
e
r
e
s
a
 
M

.
 
T

o
b

i
a
s

HC1 3 5 13 1214 1.07% 9 2 115

HC1-KY2 17 87 158 1861 8.49% 99 45 14454

HC1-KY4 21 114 195 1790 10.89% 117 50 16760

HC1-KY6 11 30 64 1676 3.82% 37 22 5923

Totals 52 236 142 430 6541 262 119 381
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER, DISTRICT 2  HCISD
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HC2 14 16 57 2337 2.44% 20 33 5327

HC2-KY2 16 98 236 3120 7.56% 78 125 203122

HC2-KY6 5 56 91 1010 9.01% 8 76 8430

Totals 35 170 179 384 6467 106 234 340
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PROPOSITION  HCISD
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HC1 3 5 13 1214 1.07% 10 3 135

HC2 14 16 57 2337 2.44% 28 28 5627

HC3 24 40 71 4525 1.57% 55 16 717

HC4 67 215 527 9888 5.33% 364 159 523245

H5A 39 109 250 4162 6.01% 139 105 244102

H5B 20 5 29 563 5.15% 14 14 284

H5A-KY2 1 2 5 69 7.25% 5 0 52

H5A-KY4 14 206 373 3708 10.06% 252 118 370153

H5A-KY6 1 15 21 472 4.45% 14 7 215

HC1-KY2 17 87 158 1861 8.49% 92 59 15154

HC1-KY4 21 114 195 1790 10.89% 107 81 18860

HC1-KY6 11 30 64 1676 3.82% 37 24 6123

HC2-KY2 16 98 236 3120 7.56% 121 111 232122

HC2-KY6 5 56 91 1010 9.01% 53 34 8730

HC3-KY6 5 36 72 1551 4.64% 44 20 6431

HAYS-CITY 9 12 60 168 35.71% 36 21 5739

Totals 267 1046 909 2222 38114 1371 800 2171


